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DESCRIPTION
SETSCREW M4*12
FLAT WASHER 4
ELASTIC WASHER 4
HEX NUT M4
SWITCH
MOTOR BASE COVER(OUTER)
CORD SLEEVE
MOTOR 
POWER CORD
HEX BOLT M8*16
PULLEY(L)
MOTOR BASE PLATE
V-BELT O-787
PULLEY(S)
SETSCREW M6*12
MOTOR BASE COVER(INNER)
WASHER 
BALL BEARING 60206
FLAT KEY 5*28
CLAMP
PIN  5*45
FLAT WASHER 25
WHEEL
HINGE BRACKET
HEX BOLT M6*60
SHAFT
FLAT WASHER  14
GEAR
FLAT KEY 5*16
WHEEL
HEX BOLT M14*30
ELASTIC WASHER 14
WASHER 
SHAFT
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DESCRIPTION
SUPPORT BRACKET
HEX BOLT M8*65
FLAT WASHER 8
HEX NUT M8
HEX BOLT M8*55
DEGREE ADJUSTING WHEEL
STAND
COIL SPRING
HEX BOLT M10*70
WASHER 10
HEX NUT
DEGREE ADJUSTING PLATE
HEX BOLT M8*25
SUPPORT ARM
C-CLIP
HEX BOLT M8*60
IRON TUBE FIXTURE(R.H)
WASHER COVER(LOWER)
BALL BEARING
WASHER COVER(UPPER)
RING GEAR
HEX BOLT M8*20
WASHER
ALUMINIUM WASHER
DRUM(LOWER)
RUBBER GASKET
DRUM(UPPER)
SETSCREW M6*16
ELASTIC WASHER 6
MIXER
SETSCREW M8*16
HEX BOLT M8*12
ELASTIC WASHER 8
FLAT WASHER 6
HEX NUT M6


